
Position Name Email

Administrator Trealla Epps tepps@houstonisd.org

KG Teacher Teneika Punch tpunch@houstonisd.org

1st grade Teacher May Wu may.wu@houstonisd.org

2nd grade Teacher Joanna McHugh joanna.mchugh@houstonisd.org

3rd grade Teacher Kyleigh Brigman kyleigh.brigman@houstonisd.org

4th grade Teacher Telfia Johnson tjohns26@houstonisd.org

5th grade Teacher Genesis Lara genesis.lara@houstonisd.org

Other school-based Professional Christine Nelson cnelson5@houstonisd.org

Special Ed Kendra Salas ksalas@houstonisd.org

Non-instructional Professional Kristina Tran kristina.tran@houstonisd.org

Appointed Member Erica Zatzkin ezatzkin@houstonisd.org

Parent Wafa Taiym wafa.taiym@gmail.com

Parent Michelle Wan mwan@thomasandwan.com

Community Representative Beth Brown bobbeth@sbcglobal.net

Business Representative Emily Forswall emilyforswall@gmail.com
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